Kup Panceva 2015
Pancevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 8
28/11/2015 - 16:32

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod5

3
4
5

POPLISAN, Boris
SIMIC, Lazar
NOVAKOVIC, Jovan

Grupa2od5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

MILIJKOVIC, Uros
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
BRETI, Novak
ELZNER, Deni
VASILJEVIC, Danijela
SEVIC, Viktor
JOVANOVIC, Stahinja

Grupa3od5

O~NOOOTPA~,WN PR

SEPA, Luka
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
CAREVIC, Milos
CIRKOVIC, Uros
ROGAN, Nikola
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
PLANIC, Nemanja
BABIC, Marko

Grupa4 od 5

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

DRASKOQVIC, Radovan
MUSA, Dino

KATIC, Dusan
TERZAN, Filip
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
FRANKOVIC, Dani
POTKONJAK, Nikola
KOVACEVIC, Nikola

Grupa5od5

O~NOOOTPA,WNBE

STEPANOVIC, Sava
SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
PLAVSIC, Nikola
MITROVIC, Arsenije
PERISIC, Uros
BEGOVIC, Balsa
STANKOVIC, Andreja
MIRKOV, Nikola

G.R.

02 Ol

03 PK,,Barakuda"
03 Ol

99  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

04 Crvena Zvezda

02  Triaton klub TAmis

03 Sharks, SA

01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
03 Crvena Zvezda

01 Qi

04 11. APRIL Beograd

04 Crvena Zvezda

00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
98 PK"BPK" Bgd

01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

02 PK"BPK"Bgd

04  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

00 Sharks, SA

03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
00 Sharks, SA

03 PK Vracar

04 PK,,Barakuda"

04 11. APRIL Beograd

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

02 Vojvodina N.Sad

00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98 PK"BPK"Bgd

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

04 PK Vracar

02 Crvena Zvezda

2585

ZZZ52Z%3

1:47.35
1:28.54
1:24.27
1:12.63
1:19.24
1:26.45
1:32.27
1:53.15

1:40.48
1:28.21
1:22.22
1:12.00
1:16.87
1:26.07
1:31.06
1:51.40

1:38.67
1:26.71
1:21.13
1:10.19
1:15.57
1:25.12
1:30.47
1:49.81

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

29/11/2015 21:21 - Strana 1



